
 

AFOI & VADOC TRANSPORTATION

CY2024

1st SATURDAYS

WESTERN REGION

FACILITY FAMILY CHECK IN BUS DEPARTURE BUS ARRIVAL BACK FREQUENCY NEXT DATE NEXT DATE NEXT DATE

Red Onion/Wallens Ridge 1:30 AM 2:00 AM 9:30 PM quarterly 6.1.2024 9.7.2024 12.7.2024

Keen Mountain 2:30 AM 3:00 AM 8:30 PM quarterly 6.1.2024 9.7.2024 12.7.2024

Pocahontas 3:45 AM 4:15 AM 7:30 PM quarterly 6.1.2024 9.7.2024 12.7.2024

River North 4:00 AM 4:30 AM 7:00 PM quarterly 6.1.2024 9.7.2024 12.7.2024

Bland 4:45 AM 5:15 AM 6:30 PM quarterly 6.1.2024 9.7.2024 12.7.2024

Green Rock 6:15 AM 6:45 AM 4:45 PM quarterly 6.1.2024 9.7.2024 12.7.2024

2nd SATURDAYS

CENTRAL REGION

FACILITY FAMILY CHECK IN BUS DEPARTURE BUS ARRIVAL BACK FREQUENCY NEXT DATE NEXT DATE NEXT DATE

Nottoway/Lunenburg/Baskerville 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 4:45 PM quarterly 6.8.2024 9.14.2024 12.14.2024

Buckingham/Dillwyn 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 4:30 PM quarterly 6.8.2024 9.14.2024 12.14.2024

Coffeewood 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 4:30 PM quarterly 6.8.2024 9.14.2024 12.14.2024

State Farm/VCCW/Beaumont/FCCW 7:45 AM 8:15 AM 4:30 PM quarterly 6.8.2024 9.14.2024 12.14.2024

3rd SATURDAYS

EASTERN REGION

FACILITY FAMILY CHECK IN BUS DEPARTURE BUS ARRIVAL BACK FREQUENCY NEXT DATE NEXT DATE NEXT DATE

Indian Creek/St. Brides 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 4:30 PM quarterly 6.15.2024 9.21.2024 12.21.2024

Haynesville 6:45 AM 7:15 AM 4:30 PM quarterly 6.15.2024 9.21.2024 12.21.2024

Greensville/Lawrenceville 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 4:30 PM quarterly 6.15.2024 9.21.2024 12.21.2024

Sussex I/Deerfield 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 4:30 PM quarterly 6.15.2024 9.21.2024 12.21.2024


